Kurzanleitung/Quickstart DE/EN  ATICS-2-ISO_D00046_04_Q / 10.2019
ATICS-2...-ISO
Automatische Umschaltgeräte mit Überwachung für ungeerdete Sicher-
heitsstromversorgungen - Software-Version: D333 V1.3x, D334 V1.3x,
D335 V1.0x, D308 V1.2x
Automatic transfer switching devices with monitoring functions for
unearthed safety power supplies - Software version: D333 V1.3x, D334
V1.3x, D335 V1.0x, D308 V1.2x

ATICS-2...-ISO
	 ATICS-2-ISO_D00046_04_Q / 10.2019	 15
Bestellangaben
Typ Nennspg. U
n
/
Nominal voltage U
n
Versorgungsspg U
s
/
Supply voltage U
s
Bemessungsbetriebs-
strom I
e
Rated operational
current I
e
Art.-No. Handbuch
Nr. / Manual
No.
ATICS-2-63A-ISO AC 230 V AC 230 V AC 63 V B92057202 D00046
ATICS-2-63A-ISO-ES AC 230 V AC 230 V AC 63 V B92057206 D00046
ATICS-2-63A-ISO-400 AC 400 V AC 230 V AC 63 V B92057204 D00046
ATICS-2-80A-ISO AC 230 V AC 230 V AC 80 V B92057203 D00046
ATICS-2-80A-ISO-ES AC 230 V AC 230 V AC 80 V B92057207 D00046
ATICS-2-80A-ISO-400 AC 400 V AC 230 V AC 80 V B92057205 D00046
STW2
Messstromwandler (Laststromüberwachung IT-System)
Measuring current transformer (load current monitoring IT system)
B942709